Petition to Exceed Quota for Class A Licenses

I am applying to exceed the following quota under Section 6-97 of the Ordinance:

Number of licenses (Maximum limit of 40 Class "A" and 26 "Class A" licenses)
Geographic restrictions (within 1,000 feet from another Class A premises or 300 feet of any active place of worship, licensed daycare center, school, community center or other facility predominantly attended by individuals under the age of 21)
Notwithstanding the above restrictions, the common council may exceed the quota by a two-thirds vote, upon holding a public hearing and providing notice to all property owners within a five-tenths of a mile radius. The common council may only exceed the quota if the applicant does all of the following:
Submit a petition to exceed quota (this form);
Submit a completed license application for a Class "A" or "Class A" license;
Submit proof of ownership or lease of options to purchase, or lease of land or a building for the proposed venture;
Obtain approval by the Department of City Development – Building Inspection and Zoning Division that the building is properly zoned for the proposed venture;
Show that the proposed establishment will have a greater impact upon the community than simply the addition of another tavern, liquor store, convenience store or restaurant (please use blank page provided on page 2 or attach a separate document/explanation for this criteria); and
Show that the proposed establishment will benefit the community by substantially improving the tax base (please use the blank page provided on page 2 or attach a separate document/explanation for this criteria);
Applicant: POWER PETROLEUM INC dba/ Hometown
Agent/owner: Aziz ABBUL Signature Signature
Address of premises: 2500 Latter Ave, Racine w, 53405
License requested (check one or both): Class "A" beer "Class A" intoxicating liquor

Detailed Explanation for Exceeding Quota

Per section 6-97(d)(3) of the ordinance, my proposed establishment will have a greater impact upon the community than simply the addition of another tavern, liquor store, convenience store, or restaurant, specifically because:

The	ProPosed	Establ	ishment	Will	have	a gr	reater in	Wact	wor
the			seanse					a c	vide
Varie	ty of	Service	s end	good	s to 7	the	ne-ight	erhoc	d ,
This			Shop On					ce Site	me .
ites	ns, a	nd a	- Resta	wan	1/4	one	locat	1-6-	,
The			Pact of					great	
for			Cotal				(2)		
		ž.							
		•	dinance, my						•
y substa	ntially impr	oving the t	dinance, my ax base, suc	h as the e	stablishm	ent will o	extensively	rehabilita	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impr or deteriora ty by confe	oving the t ted buildin	ax base, suc	h as the e a new bu	establishm Iilding on v	ent will o vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
y substa lighted o ommuni	ntially impr or deteriora	oving the t ted buildin	ax base, suc ig, construct	h as the e a new bu	establishm Iilding on v	ent will o vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
y substa lighted o ommuni	ntially impr or deteriora ty by confe	oving the t ted buildin	ax base, suc ig, construct	h as the e a new bu	establishm Iilding on v	ent will o vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
y substa lighted o ommuni	ntially impr or deteriora ty by confe	oving the t ted buildin rring some	ax base, suc ng, construct other tangil	h as the e a new bu ole or sub	establishm ilding on v stantial in	ent will o vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
y substa lighted o ommuni	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the t ted buildin rring some	ax base, suc ag, construct other tangil	h as the e a new bu ole or sub	establishm ilding on stantial in	vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted o communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the t ted buildin rring some	eax base, such and such as the construct other tangiles and the construct of the construction of the con	h as the e a new bu ble or sub	establishm ilding on stantial in	vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted (communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the t ted buildin rring some	eax base, such and such as the construct other tangiles and the construct of the construction of the con	h as the e a new bu ole or sub	establishm ilding on stantial in	vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the t ted buildin rring some	eax base, such and such as the construct other tangiles and the construct of the construction of the con	Shme	establishmilding on stantial in	vacant la	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the t ted buildin rring some	eax base, such and such as the construct other tangiles and the construct of the construction of the con	h as the e a new bu ble or sub	establishmilding on stantial in	bom	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the total ted building ring some sel of the structured of t	eax base, such and construct other tangiles of the construct of the construction	shme sly when	establishmilding on stantial in	bom	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the total ted building ring some sel of the structured of t	stable stable stable stable stable stable many for	shme sly when	stablishmilding on stantial in	bom	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
oy substa olighted c communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the total ted building ring some sel of the structured of t	stable stable stable stable stable stable many for	shme she e a new bu ble or sub shme shme shme shme she she shme she she she she she she she she she sh	stablishmilding on stantial in	bom	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a
by substa blighted (communi	ntially impror deteriorate by confelly because:	oving the total ted building ring some sel of the structured of t	stable stable stable stable stable stable many for	shme she e a new bu ble or sub shme shme shme shme she she shme she she she she she she she she she sh	stablishmilding on stantial in	bom	extensively nd, or bene	rehabilita fiting the	ate a

BUSINESS PLAN QUESTIONNAIRE

Business Owner/Ownership Entity POWER RETPOLEUM INC.
Trade Name + LATHEOP ON LATHEOP
Business Address 2500 LATHROP AVE RACINE W 53405
Website
Business Email Address Power Petroleum in e @ J mail com
Agent Name AZIZ ABBUL
Agent Home Address 5055 W EVERGREEN ST FRANKLIN WI 53132
Agent Emergency Contact Number 414 - 364 - 7860
Agent Email Address Power Retratermine @ 3 mail tom
Who intends to be mainly in charge of daily operations? AZIZ ABBUL
Is your business currently open? Yes No
If no, please complete the following Statement of Intent:
within 6 months of common council approval. I intend to operate under the license within six months of common council approval. If I am not able to operate within 6 months, I may request a one-time extension of up to 3 months. If I am still not actively operating under the license within 9 months of common council approval, my license will be considered denied and I will have to re-apply for a new license. Initials.
What is you estimated gross monthly revenue for each of the following categories: ** 20 cm + 1/30,000 Alcoholic beverages
* 30, w to *Sq mu Food
150, αι to \$ 200,000 Other (please specify) GASOLINE, TO GACCO, GENERAL MERCHANDISE ETC
How many people do you intend to employ full time?
How many people do you intend to employ part time?
What is the square footage of the premise to be licensed? <u> </u>
What is your best estimation of the value of the business?
Please describe the current parking situation. IT IS DESCRIBED IN ATTACHED PLAN
Please describe how you intend to handle crowds, during both regular business hours and at bar close. IF NEEDED HIRE EVTER SECURITY STAFF

GAS	STATIO	N WI	Tit	RESTAU	RANT	4	C.	570	DEF_	CA	TERNG	- Was
01163					10, 323					<i>t.</i>		
												_
łow will y	our establish	ment affec	t the qualit	y of life for t	he citizens o	f Racii	ne?					
				- 1 - 1								_
ons the l	acation that		h.: 6				۸۱	0				
	ocation that y									_		
	the corporat											
	e doing any re					6						
	NESS S					2.	14 -					
IN 2	1020 DE	MOLISIT	THE B	WILDING	E STAR	7 *	Buico	Nici -	THE !	NEW	Buy	DING
THE	70 01E	O THE	1345/1	JE55 S02	N.							-
hat type	of experience	e do vou ha	ve that wo	uld prepare	vou for this	'uno o	£ laat.a	3				
		KIND		SINE JZ								
IN	MAME								WG_=			_
IN	SAME											_
IN	SAME											_
Įu 	STAME						-					-
	our hours of	operation b	e?									
nat will yo	our hours of				•	Frida	av 6	A-M -	ıı An			
nat will yo	our hours of				•	Frida Satu	ny <u>6</u>	<u>ам</u> -	11 PM			
nat will yo	our hours of Monday Tuesday Wednes	CAM -	11 PM 11 PM		•	Frida Satu Suno	ay <u>6</u> rday 6 lay 7 A	AM - AM, M -	11 Pm 10 Pm	·		
hat will yo	our hours of Monday Tuesday Wednes		11 PM 11 PM		•	Frida Satu Sund	ey <u>6</u> rday <u>6</u> lay 7 A	AM - AM, M -	11 Pm 10 Pm			
nat will y	our hours of Monday Tuesday Wednes Thursday	(AM - (AM - day 6AM-	11 PM 11 PM 11 PM 11 PM	nenu will vou								
hat will you ll you be	 our hours of Monday Tuesday Wednes Thursday offering food ilable)	CAM - CAM - day 6AM - GAM ? If so, who	II PM II PM II PM II PM II PM II PM		u have? Do y	ou ha	ve a kii	chen? (Please att			
hat will you be enu if avai	our hours of Monday Tuesday Wednes Thursday	CAM- CAM- day GAM- / GAM	II PM	17CH&N)	u have? Do y	rou ha	ve a kit	chen? (Please att	F: 1 13	= c. L . A .	

low do you int	mers do you expect on your busies nd to handle litter and garbage? THE EMPLOYEE IN THE PREMISE CLE	BARN SHIFT WILL	BE ASSIG	MED
	nt the premise be addressed? NOT K BAR 50 N		NO NOUSE	ÎSSUE.
X 2000	ecurity plan? LING B2 CHANNEL CM ALSO THERE U IVALLAGLE ALL THE	11.00	DEFINITION PEOPLE OF	SURVEICEDAR STAFF WIL
What type of	Video surveillance do you intend to X VIDEO SURVEILLAN IP CAMERAS, 8 MECA IP OPTICAL ZOCM CAM	have on the premise (please	CHANNE Z -	
				and a

Original Alcohol Be (Submit to municipal clerk)	everage Reta	il License /	Application	Applicant s Vásconcin Seiler's Pe	rmit Number 3 456- 102467 3393-02
For the license period beginn	ina:	ending 6	- 30 - 2024	47-1206076	
r of the mornae period adjimi	11 16 1 16 1 16 1 16 1 16 1 16 1 16 1	Chaing	(mm dd yyyy)	TYPE OF LICENSE REQUESTED	FEE
To the Governing Body of the	Town of City of			☐ Class A beer ☐ Class B beer ☐ Class C wine	\$ \$ \$
County of RACINE			ic Dist. No. 14 d by ordinance)	Class A liquor Class A liquor (cider only) Class B liquor Reserve Class 8 liquor	S N/A
Check one:	☐ Limited Liability ☑ Corporation/No	• •	lion	Class B (wine only) winery Publication fee TOTAL FEE	5 S 8
Name (individual / partners give last	name, first, middle; corpor	ations / limited liabilit	ly companies give registered	i name)	 ÿ
	EUM INC				
An "Auxiliary Questionnaire by each member of a partne each member/manager and	r," Form AT-103, mu ership, and by each	officer, directo	r and agent of a cor	poration or nonprofit area	nization, and hy
President / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)		ly or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
ABOUL	AZIZ			GREEN ST, FRANKLI	N W S3132
Vice President / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, Cit	ly or Post Office, & Zip Code)	
Secretary / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, Cit	y or Post Office, & Zip Code)	- 1 100
Treasurer / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, Cit	y or Post Office, & Zip Code)	**
Agent Last Name ABBUL	(First) AZ 12	(Middle Name)	SOSS W EVERG	y or Post Office, & Zip Code) REEN ST, FLANKUN	WI 53132
Directors / Managers Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, City	y or Post Office, & Zip Code)	*
1. Trade Name Home Tow. 2. Address of Premises 250	707			Number 414 - 364 - 72	
3. Premises description: Des applicant must include all r storage of alcohol beverag described.) 157 FLOOI TS7 FLOOI	cribe building or buil rooms including livin les and records. (Ald	Idings where ald g quarters, if us cohol beverages	ohol beverages are to ed, for the sales, serv may be sold and stor	be sold and stored. The	3,2,(0)
	eet address is given	above):			
5. (a) Was this premises licens			ng the past license yea	91?]Yes ⊠No
(b) If yes, under what name					

Macons o Department of Revenue

AT-106 (R 3-19)

Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting an behalf of anyone except the named applicant? Yes	6.	Is individual, partners or ag beverage server training of AGENT IS OM	ourse for this license perio	liability company subject to com		responsible] Yes	□ No
8. Does any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or wholesale permittee have any interest in or control of this business? If yes, explain	7.	Is the applicant an employ If yes, explain.	e or agent of, or acting on	behalf of anyone except the nar] Yes	⊠ No
9. (a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Insert state	8.		everage retail licensee or v	wholesale permittee have any i	nterest in or o	control of this] Yes	⊠ No
(c) Does the corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any other corporation or limited liability company? If yes, explain. (c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, or any member/manager or agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license or permit in Wisconsin? If yes, explain. (ATHECP FOOD MACT, BUT LATHER AVE LACKE SHOPE) (ATHECP FOOD MACT, BUT LATHER AVE LACKE SHOPE) (Does the applicant understand they must register as a Retail Beverage Alcohol Dealer with the federal government, Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB) by filling (TTB form 5630.5d) before beginning business? [phone 1-877-882-3277] (Does the applicant understand they must hold a Wisconsin Seller's Permit? [phone (608) 266-2776] (Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol beverages only from Wisconsin wholesalers. By the provided by faw, the applicant states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowlingly provided by faw, the applicant on this application may be required to fortifi not more breweries and brewpubs? READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by faw, the applicant states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowlingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to fortifi not more breweries to operate the business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferced by the license(s), if granted, will not be a satisfaced to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability applicants and provided by the license of the satisface of the satisface of the satisfac	9	(a) Corporate/limited lial						
MART, BUT LATHREE SUBJECTION AND LATER SUBJECT AND LATER SU	•	of registration.	n to the title company	y a subsidiary of any other corp	oration or lin	nited liability] Yes	⊠ No
10. Does the applicant understand they must register as a Retail Beverage Alcohol Dealer with the federal government, Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB) by filling (TTB form 5630.5d) before beginning business? [phone 1-877-882-3277]		member/manager or a If yes, explain.	igent hold any interest in	OT BUT LATHRO!	AVG.	PACINE 53] Yes 405	□ No
12. Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol beverages only from Wisconsin wholesalers, breweries and brewpubs? READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to forfeit not more than \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be than \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be than \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this operated and session of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability and Liability assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member/manager of Limited Liability and Liability and Liability and Liability and Liability and Lia		government, Alcohol and business? [phone 1-877-	882-3277]		(E)(# B)(# (#)(#)(#)			_
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the applicant states that each of the above questions has been truthfully answered to the best of the knowledge of the signer. Any person who knowingly provides materially false information on this application may be required to forfeit not more than \$1,000. Signer agrees to operate this business according to law and that the rights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if granted, will not be assigned to another. (Individual applicants, or one member of a partnership applicant must sign; one corporate officer, one member/manager of Limited Liability Companies must sign.) Any lack of access to any portion of a licensed premises during inspection will be deemed a refusal to permit inspection. Such refusal is a misdemeanor and grounds for revocation of this license. Contact Person's Hame (Last, First, MJ)				lankal bayonnana only from	Misconsin W	vholesalers.		□ No
Tallet Member AZIZ ABBUL Signature TO BE COMPLETED BY CLERK Date received and field with municipal clerk Date reported to council i bookd Date provisional locate essued Light te number sound Light te number sound Light te number sound Light te number sound	the that ass	AD CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGN best of the knowledge of the sign \$1,000. Signer agrees to oper igned to another. (Individual app	NING: Under penalty provided liner. Any person who knowingliate this business according to disconts, or one member of a paracess to any portion of a licen	by law, the applicant states that each of provides materially false information aw and that the rights and responsibility.	of the above qui on this applical lities conferred	estions has been truth tion may be required to by the license(s), if gr	fully ans o forfeit anted, w if Limiter	wered to not more will not be d Liability
Figure 14.364-7860 Emot Advess TO BE COMPLETED BY CLERK Date received and Med with municipal clerk Date reported to council / board Date provisional license issued Significant of Council Council / board Date ticense granted Cale license issued Cale license		taci Person's frame (Last, First, M.I.)			D. 150	Date 4-10.202	3	
Date received and ideal with municipal clerk Date reported to council riboard Date provisional locative issued Date toense granted Date license issued Date reported to council riboard Date toense granted Date toense granted Date reported to council riboard Date provisional locative issued Date provisional locative issued Date toense granted Date toense issued Date reported to council riboard Date toense granted Date toense issued Date reported to council riboard Date toense granted Date toense issued Date toense issued Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense issued Date toense issued Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense issued Date toense issued Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense issued Date toense issued Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense issued Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted Date toense granted	Sign	AZIZ ABD	126V,	Phone fullabor		Emal Address Power Petrileum	ne &	imaile ==
Date received and ideal with municipal clerk. Date reported to council i board. Date provisional (cerve issued.) Date ticense granted. Date license issued. Usernse number issued.	_							
Date received and Med with municipal clerk Date reported to Council Foodil Date license granted Cate license issued Lucritie number issued	TO	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK	The state of the s	Date provisional license issued	Signifier at Deck /	Deputy Oterk		
Cale ticense granica	Da	preceived and bled with municipal clerk	Date reported to council coolid	Date history water a large	WASHING AND AND			
AT-106 (R. 3-19)	Da	e Leense granies	Cate license issued	License number (sound				
	AT	06 (R. 3-19)						-,

CITY OF RACINE TREASURER 730 WASHINGTON AVE RACINE WI 53403 RACINE COUNTY - STATE OF WISCONSIN PROPERTY TAX BILL FOR 2022 REAL ESTATE

Asf, Inc

572012/276 000023517000 ASF, INC 5055 W EVERGREEN ST FRANKLIN WI 53132-7101 Parcel Number: 276 000023517000

Bill Number: 572012

Important: Be sure this description covers your property. Note that this description is for tax bill only and may not be a full legal description. See reverse side for important information.

Location of Property/Legal Description 2500 Lathrop Ave

BLK 16 JEPPESEN-MOLBECK SUB LOTS 1, 2+3 EXC W 10 FT 0.391 ACRES

Please inform treasurer of a	ddress chang	es.									
		ED VALUE TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE		AVE	AVERAGE ASSMT. RATIO		ET ASSESSED ALUE RATE	NET PROPERTY TA	AX 6948.01		
84,900		00	280	,000	0.90	06660638	0.0	2505143	FIRE/AMBULANCE	150.00	
11							(Does l	NOT reflect credits	SANITARY SEWER	375.00	
ESTIMATED FAIR MARKET VALUE LAND 93,600		air market Rovements 200	TOTAL ES FAIR MARK 308			A star in this box means unpaid prior year taxes.	by sch	taxes also reduced sool levy tax credit 130.68			
TAXING JURISDICTION	_	2021 r. state aids cated tax dist.	2022 EST. STATE ALLOCATED T		202 NET T/		2022 NET TAX	% TAX CHANGE			
RACINE COUNTY		1,173,996	1,200,	337	429.1	6	890.87	107.6%			
CITY OF RACINE		31,436,162	31,491,	440	1,960.1	1 3,	947.67	101.4%			
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTR	UCT	69,065,020	70,841,	391	1,095.8	6 1,	979.16	80.6%			
GATEWAY TEC VTAE		3,314,958	3,291,	482	101.5	4	196.70	93.7%			
TOTAL		104,990,136	106,824,	650	3,586.6	7 7,	014.40	95.6%	TOTAL DUE: \$7,473.0	1	
									FOR FULL PAYMENT, PAY TREASURER BY: JANUARY 31, 2023		
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT LOTTERY AND GAMINO NET PROPERTY TAX					-69.5- 0.0- 3,517.1:	0	-66.39 0.00 948.01	-4.5% 0.0% 97.5%	Warning: If not paid by due installment option is lost and delinquent subject to interest applicable, penalty. Failure to pay on time. See	total tax is t and, if	
	Total Addition		MATION PURI		 Voter App 	roved Tempor	ary Tax I	ncreases Total Addition	al Total Additional Taxes	Year Increase	
Taxing Jurisdiction	Taxes		o Property	Ends	Taxing J	urisdiction		Taxes	Applied to Property	Ends	
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	5,314,406	35 	7.58	2051							
PAY IN FULL: or IST INSTALLMENT: BY JANUARY 31, 2023	\$7,473,01 \$2,262.01	2ND INSTALLM		\$1,737.00	3RD INST	ALLMENT: 31, 2023		\$1,737.00	4TH INSTALLMENT: BY JULY 31, 2023	\$1,737.00	
AMOUNT ENCLOSED		AMOUNT ENCL	OSED		AMOUNT	ENCLOSED		i	AMOUNT ENCLOSED		
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND	D MAIL TO:	MAKE CHECK		D MAIL TO:	1	MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND MAIL TO:			MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND MAIL TO		
CITY OF RACINE TREASURI 730 WASHINGTON AVE RACINE WI 53403	ER	CITY OF RACI 730 WASHING RACINE WI 53	TON AVE	ER		RACINE TRE HINGTON AV WI 53403		: 1 1 1	CITY OF RACINE TREASUF 730 WASHINGTON AVE RACINE WI 53403	RER	
PIN# 276 000023517000 ASF, INC BILL NUMBER: 572012	1	PIN# 276 00002: ASF, INC BILL NUMBER:			ASF, INC	000023517000 MBER: 572012			PIN# 276 000023517000 ASF, INC BILL NUMBER: 572012		
INCLUDE STUB WITH YOUR	1/2	INCLUDE STU				IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		10	IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		

(/)

Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

Strengthening Wisconsin's Financial Future

Corporations Bureau

Form 16 - Domestic Business Corporation Annual Report

Report	*			G.		
Name of Entity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Search by Entity Name or ID:						
ASF CORPORATION	8 a		9.5	151		XXH3
Formed under the laws of:	146					
Wisconsin						
Registered Agent						
Registered Agent Name:				F,		
AZIZ ABDUL						
Name of Entity:						
Registered Agent Address:		8				*
5055 W EVERGREEN STREET					2.7	
Address Line 2:	<u> 8</u>					
City:			3			10
FRANKLIN						
State:			T)			
Wisconsin		× 3	E 8005 - Dr	0 = W	a distance	Deciges in in
Zip:						
53132						
Principal Office	*****			_	·····	
Street Address:					2	
5055 W EVERGREEN STREET						•**
Address Line 2:						
City:						
FRANKLIN						
State:						
Wisconsin						

Zip: